
Bellucci, Daniele

30-Oct-2023

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  CME_251  CONN.FIL.EMC 06SS1-PI3-W (Y) F.M.CIL NO/WINGS  1

 2  340006_911  STOPPER WITH SEAL  1

 3  340006_343  TUBE ITUBE 220X90 40 CM  1

 4  340006_302  REAR FLANGE PIPE 220X90  1

 5  340006_291  CHARCOAL FILTER SUPPORT 60  1

 6  340006_1009  FILTER C.A. ASSEMBLED  2

 7  340006_204  COVER BLOWER SUPPORT 60  1

 8  340006_1044  INDUC. GLASS B4 FABER SMART LOW 60 ASS.  1

 9  340006_1020  FILTER ASSEMBLY 60 NEW  1

 10  340006_184  GRID FABER 60  1

 11  105_155  CABLE SLEEVE D8  1

 12  CME_CAVO_ALIMENTAZ  1

 13  340006_203_PRT  BLOWER SUPPORT 60  1

 14  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 15  340006_126  EMC MOTOR CONTROL  1

 16  340006_205  ELECTRICAL BOX COVER 60  1

 17  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP V2  2

 18  CMM_383  ITUBE-NABER TUBE ADAPTATOR NEW  1

 19  340006_1073  FILTERING GRID H60 ASSEMBLED  1

 20  340006_002  SIDE GLASS BRACKET  2

 21  340006_1041  GENERAL ASSEMBLY B4 FABER SMART LOW 60 FILTR/ASP  1

 22  340006_1042  EXP. DRAW. B4 FABER SMART LOW 60 ASP/FILTR  1

 23  340006_111  TAPPO_VITI  1

 24  340006_113  UPPER COCHLE  1

 25  340006_114  LOWER COCHLE  1

 26  340006_127  CONNECTION BOX  1

 27  340006_128  CONNECTION COVER  1

 28  340006_130  EMC IMPELLER  1

 29  340006_131  EMC INSERT IMPELLER  1

 30  340006_132  EMC NUT IMPELLER  1

 31  340006_133  COVER NUT IMPELLER  1

 32  340006_173  HORIZONTAL GLASS BRACKET 60  2

 33  340006_175  ALU DRAWER B4 FABER 60  1

 34  340006_202  FILTER SUPPORT 60 WITH SEAL  1

 35  340006_202_GUARN  SEAL FILTER SUPPORT 60  1

 36  340006_202_PRT  FILTER SUPPORT 60  1

 37  340006_203  BLOWER SUPPORT 60  1

 38  340006_229  STOPPER  1

 39  340006_230  SEAL STOPPER  1

 40  340006_292  INTERNAL FILTER C.A. CLOTH  2

 41  340006_293  EXTERNAL FRAME FILTER C.A.  2

 42  340006_294  INTERNAL FRAME FILTER C.A.  2

 43  340006_298  FILTER 6S 60 NEW  1

 44  340006_299  UPPER SUPPORT FILTER NEW 60  1

 45  340006_300  FILTER WATER COLLECTOR NEW 60  1

 46  340006_307  INDUCTION GLASS B4 FABER SMART LOW 60  1

 47  340006_316  GRID BRACKET  2

 48  340006_317  FILTERING GRID H60  1

 49  340006_801  EMC DIFFUSOR ASSEMBLY  1

 50  340006_819  EMC IMPELLER MOTOR  1

 51  340006_903  BLOWER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 60  1

 52  21201301-00  21201301-00  4

 53  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 54  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 55  CME_144  EGO Bs4 GEN 2B MASTER - 72.08040.001  1

 56  CME_145  EGO Bs4 Coil OCTA 210x190 Cable RF L=125 (72.02000.013)  2

 57  CME_146  EGO Bs4 Coil OCTA 210x190 Cable RR L=150 (72.02000.008)  1

 58  CME_147  EGO Bs4 GEN 2B SLAVE HOB 72.08040.004  1

 59  CME_159  EGO B4 OC 210x190 Cab L=250-72.02000.021  1

 60  CME_179  E.G.O. Slim slider SK  1

 61  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  1

 62  CME_POWER_SUPPLY  POWER_SUPPLY  1

 63  CMM_009  HEXAGONAL THREADED INSERT M4  2

 64  CMM_224  EGO Bs4 Cover (98.401.02)  1

 65  CMM_225  EGO Bs4 STRAIN GEN MASTER - 75.177.63  1

 66  CMM_243  THREADED INSERT M4  4

 67  K20_002  PCB  1

 68  M20_001  EMC MOTOR  1

 69  RVT_012  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD TT 2.4 X 5  12

 70  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 71  SCR_005  SCREW 3.5 X 16 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  8

 72  SCR_006  SCREW 4.2 X 12 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  16

 73  SCR_019  SCREW M4 X 13 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 74  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  19

 75  SCR_040  ZINC SCREW M4X40 CIRCULAR HEAD  2

 76  SCR_057  SCREW 4.2 X 6.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  14

 77  SCR_060  SCREW M5X10 TC PZ2  2

 78  SCR_062  SCREW 4,2X19 AFL TC PZ2  12

 79  VITE_M4X8_TT_CR_PZ_ZN  4

 100  340006_792  INDUCTION B4 60 FABER RED ASSEMBLY  1

Created by Bellucci, Daniele

Denomination

EXP. DRAW. B4 FABER SMART LOW 60 ASP/FILTR

Rif.  

Modif.by  

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

340006_1042
Rev

01

*

11

 15 

 10 

 100 

 14 

 13 

 7 

 16 

17

 2 

 12 

 1 

 8 

 3 

 6 

 9 

 5 

 4 

 18 

 19 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



